
Burlington Spring Horse Show 2013
The Burlington Spring Horse Show has completed its elevnth year.  It was and is 

organized by the Friends of the Burlington Spring Horse Show to continue a long 

standing tradition of a Memorial Day show at the exhibitor friendly Boone County 

Fair Grounds.  We are primarily a volunteer organization and the proceeds of the 

show benefit BAWAC Inc., a non-profit Community Rehabilitation Center. 

Show Manager:     Jim Davis ( without whom none of this would work ) 

 

FBSHS Officers 

President:  Katie England 

Treasurer:  Kathy England 

Secretary:  Kathy England 

 

( contact us at  BSHS@insightbb.com ) 

 

An additional thanks to our BAWAC friends Pam Thompson, Kathy Ward, Ken Schmidt 

and the rest of the BAWAC team who put in so much effort at the show and during 

the year and are instrumental in our success. 

Visit us at http://www.burlingtonspringhorseshow.com/ 

 

Places awarded:  Saturday Night classes 54 and up 8 places.  Remainder 6 places. 

Our 2012 Show 

  

Open Show Judge: John Fields 

Academy Judge: Jo Cornell 

Ring Masters            Greg Davis,Bob Haas,Katie England,Irene McCafferty 

 

Announcer:  Ron Burcham 

Photographer: Jane Jabobs 

Organist:  Shannon Perkins 

  

Show Manager: Jim Davis 

Ferrier:  Jim Bray 

 

Center Ring Landscaping:  

Honorary Chairperson:  Alison Montoya 

 

Butch Burns Groundskeeping 

 

Thanks to the Little Britain Carriage House and Kathy Englandfor sponsoring our 

exhibitor's party 



What is BAWAC ? 
 

BAWAC, Inc. Is an Internationally Accredited 501(c)(3) non-
profit Community Rehabilitation Center that serves over 400 
adults with disabilities per year.  BAWAC offers an array of 

services to help individuals reach their highest level of 
employment in the community.  In addition to the manufacturing 

and assembly plant that employs 90 individuals BAWAC 
maintains over 100 people in community jobs.  BAWAC is 

supported by fees for service from the NK MH/MR Regional 
Board with funds from the KY Dept. of MH/MR services; Boone, 
Kenton and Campbell Co. Fiscal Courts; KY Dept. of Medicaid 
Services, the United Way, Donations and fundraising events. 

 
Visit our website www.bawac.org for detailed information.  Your 
donations through this fundraiser are greatly appreciated and 

help people with disabilities achieve their goals. 
 

BAWAC, Inc. 7970 Kentucky Drive, Florence, Ky 41042 
859-371-4410 

 



Class Entries

Friday May 24  7:30 pm    -    6 ties

Class No. 1 ASB Three-Gaited  (Jr. Exhibitor Age 17 & Under) 3

Class No. 2 Arabian English Pleasure (Pure & Part) 3

Class No. 3 Road Pony to Bike (48 Inches & Under) 4

Class No. 4a ASB Show Pleasure (Jr. Exhibitor Age 17 & Under) 7

Class No. 4b ASB Show Pleasure (Jr. Exhibitor Age 17 & Under) 8

Class No. 5 Five-Gaited  (Denver Junior Horse) 3

Class No. 6 Hackney Harness Pony 1

Class No. 7 Walk Trot (Saddle Seat) 10 & Under 5

Class No. 8 Five Gaited - Jr. Exhibitor 17 & Under 3

Class No. 9 ASB Show pleasure A.O.T. 4

Class No. 10 ASB Three-Gaited  (Open) 4

Class No. 11 Road Pony Under Saddle 4

Class No. 12 ASB Five-Gaited  (Amateur Exhibitor) 3

Class No. 13 Road Pony to Bike  (52 Inches &Under) 3

Class No. 14 Five-Gaited Pleasure 2

Class No. 15 ASB Country Pleasure, Junior Exhibitor Age 17 & Under                     7

Class No. 16 ASB Three-Gaited Park 6

Class No. 17 ASB 3 Gaited ( Amateur ) 3

Class No. 18 Hackney Pony  (Cob Tail) 1

Class No. 19 Pleasure Equitation Saddle Seat          ( 17 and under ) 10

Class No. 20 Road Pony To Bike (JR. Pony) 4

Class No. 21 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Exhib. 15

Class No. 22 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving 8

Class No. 23 ASB Show Pleasure, Adult Exhibitor                    11

Class No. 24 ASB Five Gaited (open) 2

Friday PM 

Total 124

Saturday May 25  9:00 am    -    6 ties

Class No. 25-a Academy Driving 2

Class No. 25a Academy Equitation, 14 to 17     (W/T/C) 5

Class No. 25b Academy Equitation, 14 to 17     (W/T/C) 4

Class No. 26 Academy Equitation, 13 & under     (W/T/C) 6

Class No. 27 Academy Equitation, Adult     (W/T/C) 10

Class No. 28 Academy Pleasure, Adult              (W/T/C) 10

Class No. 29a Academy Pleasure, 17 & Under        (W/T/C) 7

Class No. 29b Academy Pleasure, 17 & Under        (W/T/C) 8

Class No. 30 Academy Equitation, Adult                (W/T) 4

Class No. 31 Academy Equitation, 14 to 17     (W/T) 7

Class No. 32a Academy Equitation, 11 to 13     (W/T) 5

Class No. 32b Academy Equitation, 11 to 13     (W/T) 5

Class No. 32c Academy Equitation, 11 to 13     (W/T) 4

Class No. 33a Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T) 6

Class No. 33b Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T) 6

Class No. 33c Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T) 5

Class No. 34a Academy Equitation 8 & under       (W/T) 9

Class No. 34b Academy Equitation 8 & under       (W/T) 9

Class No. 34c Academy Equitation 8 & under       (W/T) 7

Class No. 35 Academy Pleasure, Adult     (W/T) 4

Class No. 36 Academy Pleasure, 14 to 17             (W/T) 7

Class No. 37a Academy Pleasure, 11 to 13     (W/T) 7

Class No. 37b Academy Pleasure, 11 to 13     (W/T) 7

Class No. 38a Academy Pleasure, 9 & 10           (W/T) 6

Class No. 38b Academy Pleasure, 9 & 10           (W/T) 6



Class No. 38c Academy Pleasure, 9 & 10           (W/T) 5

Class No. 39a Academy Pleasure 8 & under           (W/T) 7

Class No. 39b Academy Pleasure 8 & under           (W/T) 7

Class No. 39c Academy Pleasure 8 & under           (W/T) 5

Class No. 40a Academy Pleasure 6&under (W/T) 6

Class No. 40 Academy Lead Line (W/T) 6

Class No. 40 B Academy Lead Line (W) 1

Academy 

total 193

Saturday May 25 3:00 PM    -    6 ties

Class No. 41 ASB Western Pleasure - Open 7

Class No. 42 Lead Line (Western/English) Rider 6 and under* 7

Class No. 43 Hunt Seat Pleasure 6

Class No. 43a Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving 2

Class No. 44 ASB Show Pleasure Driving 3

Class No. 45 ASB Country Pleasure A.O.T. 3

Class No. 46 Road Pony (Juvenile Driver) 3

Class No. 47 Best Farm or Pet Pony/Horse 5

Class No. 48 English Pleasure - Open (horse not eligible for any other class) 10

Class No. 49 Hunt Seat Walk Trot 10 & under 1

Class No. 50 ASB Model (to be shown in hand)                                                        2

Class No. 51 Arab Model to be shown in hand 1

Class No. 52 Walk Trot pleasure (12 and under Saddleseat) 4

Class No. 53 Carriage Reinmanship 3

Saturday 

afternoon 57

Saturday May 25  7:00 PM    -    8 ties

Class No. 54 ASB Show Pleasure Championship (Junior Exhibitor) 14

Class No. 55 Road Pony to Bike Championship (48 inches and under) 2

Class No. 56 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship 6

Class No. 57 Road Horse Under Saddle Stake 3

Class No. 58 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure Championship 2

Class No. 59 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Championship 7

Class No. 60 ASB Show Pleasure Championship (Adult Exhibitor) 10

Class No. 61 Hackney Pony Championship       Cob Tail 2

Class No. 62 Three Gaited Park Championship 8

Class No. 63 ASB Country Pleasure Championship Jr. Exhibitor 8

Class No. 64 ASB Fine Harness Stake 2

Class No. 65 ASB Five Gated Championship Amateur 4

Class No. 66 Arabian English Pleasure Championship Pure and Part 7

Class No. 67 Carriage Class (Period Dress) 2

Class No. 68 ASB Country Pleasure Championship Adult Exhibtior 12

Class No. 69 Harness Pony Championship 1

Class No. 70 ASB Three Gaited Championship (Amateur) 4

Class No. 71 Road Pony Championship            (52 inches & under) 6

Class No. 72 ASB Three Gaited Championship (Open) 4

Class No. 73 Arab Costume (Pure and Part) 4

Class No. 74 Road Horse to Bike Stake (Open) 5

Class No. 75 ASB Five Gaited Championship (Open) 3

Saturday 

PM total 116

Total Show 

Entries 490

Total 

Academy 193

Total Open 297



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

465 Miss Believin Reiser Stables 1 Christine Oser Christine Oser Lousiville, KY

469 CH (SA) SJ Like A Champ Lemaster Stables 2 Amy Cole Property Professionals Huntington, WV

413 Preferred Branch Hundred Acre Wood Farm 3 Annabel Kippi Noe Annabel Kippi Noe Ashland, KY

Class No. 1 ASB Three-Gaited  (Jr. Exhibitor Age 

17 & Under)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

117 Havana Bey 1 Terry Denny Kelcie Denny-Schwartz Burlington, Ky

487 Belles Allience Steppin Hi 2 Caitlin Fields Caitlin Fields Union, KY

154 Primo Bandoso Sandy Run Stables 3 Sierra Pintarich Sierra Pintarich St Clairesville, Oh

Class No. 2 Arabian English Pleasure (Pure & Part)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

430 Turbo Blue Infinity Stables 1 Jordyn Isgrigg Infinity Stables Shelbyville, KY

40 No Doubt Equus Farm 2 Jerry Cummins Equus Farm Nicholasville, KY

50 Back In A Flash Cunningham Stable 3 Paul Howard Richardson Paul Howard Richardson Owingsville, KY

411 Kilbrows Must be Dreamin' Shady Hollow 4 Mandy Bray Mandy & Casey Bray Burlington, KY

Class No. 3 Road Pony to Bike (48 Inches & Under)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

444 Cocktails and Dreams Little Britain Stables 1 Lauren Bode Little Britain Stables Burlington, KY

481 Spirit Varnee Spring Hill 2 Tori Quinton Tori Quinton Harrodsburg, KY

422 On the Record Showtime Saddlebreds 3 Isabelle Fuchs Isabelle Fichs Louisvile, KY

446 Brookhill's Who's Your Daddy Morgan Reiser Stables 4 Delaney Webb Ray Blanton Delaware, OH

435 CH Tipitina Wingswept Farm 5 Havana Wester Wingswept Farm Nicholasville, Ky

350 WWF All Star Sensation Spring Hill 6 Sierra Newsome Vince & Debbie Newsome Winchester, KY

482 Lookin Ready Spring Hill Kaitlin White Jim & Cristyn White Richmond, KY

Class No. 4a ASB Show Pleasure                         

(Jr. Exhibitor Age 17 & Under)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

403 The Norseman Betsy Webb Stables 1 Sklyar Rueff Katy Rueff Louisvile, KY

502 Calloway's Dawn In Brazil Timberlane Farm 2 Angela Mangine Cleo Lowe Lexington, Ky

470 Golightly's Independence Lemaster Stables 3 Vivian Sandifer Vivian Sandifer Flatwood, KY

410 Spike's Rare Ruby Hundred Acre Wood Farm 4 Annabel Kippi Noe Annabel Kippie Noe Ashland, KY

429 CH Sports Night Infinity Stables 5 Kati Weaver Weaver Sisters Shelbyville, KY

423 Ch Lost Token Showtime Saddlebreds 6 Noah Justice Noah Justice Louisvile, KY

456 All the Candy Wallen Central Brianna Sharky Melissa Sharky Indianapolis, IN

484 Nut Tonight Reiser Stables Mady Gill Carolyn Stuart Chicago, IL

Class No. 4b ASB Show Pleasure                         

(Jr. Exhibitor Age 17 & Under)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

480 Mountain Top Man Spring Hill 1 Todd Walker
Kelli, Tim, & Austin 

Thornberry Frankfort, KY

156 Moutjoy's First Down Whistle Stop Farm 2 Sarah Walker Sarah Walker Auxvasse, MO

406 Shadytime Sandy Run Stable 3 Laura Peters Laura Peters Hebron, KY

Class No. 5 Five-Gaited  (Denver Junior Horse)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

505 GO Big Blue Equus Farm 1 Paul Adams Equus Farm Nichlosville KY

Class No. 6 Hackney Harness Pony



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

434 Miner's Blessing Wingswept Farm 1 Haily Miller Michele Miller Nicolasville, KY

401 The Crowd Favorite Pleasantview Farm 2 Ryan Visser
Wrapped in Rainbows 

Farm Lee's Summit, MO

492 Forty-Five Caliber Sandy Run Stable 3 Karina Smith Karina Smith Hebron, KY

488 Emma Yoder Little Britian Stables 4 Nina Izquierdo Little Britian Stables

489 Great Day's War Princess Little Britian Stables 5 Dylan Wilson Dylan Wilson Burlington, KY

Class No. 7 Walk Trot (Saddle Seat) 10 & Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

410 Uhlen's Look of Love Hundred Acre Wood farm 1 Annabel Kippi Noe Annabel Kippi Noe Ashland, KY

459 Row Jimmy Sunsrise Stables 2 Samatha McCutchan Deep LM LLC Granvill, OH

404 CH Naughty Betsy Webb Stables 3 Haley Mitchell Betsy Webb Stables Taylorsville, KY

Class No. 8 Five Gaited - Jr. Exhibitor 17 & Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

462 Watch Me Go Wild Shadowland Farm 1 Hallie Carman Jane & Hallie Carman Shelbyville, KY

491 Just Along For the Ride Sandy Run Stable 2 Madeliene Kissinger Madeliene Kissinger Cincinnati, OH

436 Jewels for a Princess 3 Brooke Trainer Brian & Brooke Trainer Hebron, KY

414 Tender As Iron 4 Jean Lober Jean Lober Cleves, OH

Class No. 9 ASB Show pleasure A.O.T.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

480 Ask Me Why Spring Hill 1 Todd Walker Anne Fitzpatrick Versaille, KY

477 Love The Blues Clouse Stables 2 Clark Clouse
Steve & Carolyn 

Henderson Versaille, KY

467 The Nutcracker Prince Reiser Stables 3 Ryan Stodd Tina Stodd Dayton, KY

405 Worthy's Pure Love Betsy Webb Stables 4 Jennifer Holdren McNamara Farms Louisville, KY

Class No. 10 ASB Three-Gaited  (Open)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

440 Time To Go Shamrock Stables 1 Mandy Bray Shamrock Stables

111 Nashville Cat Glen Rose Stables 2 Sloane Fleig (Flag) Goodman/McMackin Louisville, KY

468 Miss Fuente Tunstall Stable 3 Anya O'Rourke Barrie Tinstall Finchville, KY

475 Peppermint Patty Clouse Stables 4 Hanna Herbst Nanna Herbst Richmond, KY

Class No. 11 Road Pony Under Saddle



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

46 A Holiday Affair Werk Way Stables 1 Brooke Jacobs Werk Way Stables Georgetown, KY

476 Stylin Clouse Stables 2 Alexandra Harper Alexandra Harper Lexington, KY

463 Into the Blue Reiser Stables 3 Erin Obenauf Erin Obenauf Louisville, KY

Class No. 12 ASB Five-Gaited  (Amateur Exhibitor)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

14 Heartland Yankee Strutter Meyer Hackney's 1 Larry Meyer Larry & Janet Meyer Glendale, KY

49 Snapshot Cedarbrook stables 2 Mike Cox Mike Cox Salvisa, Ky

412 James Dean Shady Hollow 3 Casey Bray Casey Bray Burlington, KY

Class No. 13 Road Pony to Bike  (52 Inches 

&Under)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

402 First Class Day TS Alliance StudCerhardt Koos 1 Deborah Orr Tillman Stables Antioch, IL

471 Fort Chiswell's Mountain Dew Lemaster Stables 2 Jordan Kirk Vera Rose Huntington, Wva

Class No. 14 Five-Gaited Pleasure 



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

502 HS Fixatian Timberlane Farm 1 Angela Mangine Kathleen Allen

475 Truth Be Told Clouse Stables 2 Hannah Herbst Patty Williams Lexington, KY

427 Mischevous Spirit Glen Rose Stables 3 Sloane Fleig (Flag) Mathis/McMackin Louisville, KY

490 Santana's Wild Country Little Britian Stables 4 Savannah Schoen (Shane) Little Britan Stables

24 Heir to Excellence Sandy Run Stable 5 Malanie Palmer Melanie Palmer Hebron, KY

472 MW Whatever Works Lemaster Stables 6 Amy Cole Vera Rose Huntington, WV

438 Unending Love Brenna Trainer Maggie Schwarb Hebron, KY

Class No. 15 ASB Country Pleasure, Junior 

Exhibitor Age 17 & Under                     



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

447 The Final Four Morgan Reiser Stables 1 Morgan Chad Reiser Donna Khubander Bellbrook, OH

501 Gotta Feeling Timberlane Farm 2 Joe Brown David and Joyce Hamblin Lexington, Ky

460 Mr. Bling Sunrise Stables 3 Melissa Moore Garlington Saddlebreds Lexington, Ky

469 Santana Snow Spring Hill 4 Alison Walker Glasscock Inc Louisville, Ky

494 Best Of News Grandview Stables 5 Michelle Mayhugh Michelle Mayhugh Russellville, OH

484 Emily's Guy Sandy Run Stable 6 Shelby Pribble Shelby Pribble Foster, KY

Class No. 16 ASB Three-Gaited Park



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

58 All Rise Rebecca Davis Stables 1 Rebecca Davis Rebecca Davis Stables Richmond, KY

483 A Gypsy Face Spring Hill 2 Ashley Bolender
Ashley Bolender & Jason 

Kornaker Fayetville, OH

416 In A Minute Zubrod 3 Paige Klee Paige Klee Verona, KY

Class No. 17 ASB 3 Gaited ( Amateur )



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

505 Heartland Summer Storm 1 Betty Featherston Betty and Warren FeatherstonLexington, KY

Class No. 18 Hackney Pony  (Cob Tail)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

428 Ravishing Man Infinity Stables 1 Jordyn Isgrigg Dr. Nita & Jordyn Isgrigg Mt. Washington, KY

415 Heir Brained Scheme Zubrod 2 Hayley Byrne Ted Chapman Prospect, KY

154 Primo Bandoso Sandy Run Stable 3 Sierra Pintarich Sierra Pintarich St.Claire's Ville, OH

405 Our Best Admiral Sandy Run Stable 4 Alex Potter Judy Dolwick Hebron, KY

470 Golightly's Independence Lemaster Stables 5 Vivian Sandifer Vivian Sandifer Flatwoods, KY

417 Who Needs Mama Zubrod 6 Paige Russell Stephens College Louisville, KY

427 Sir Wills Glen Rose Stables Sloane Fleig Fleig/McMackin Louisville, KY

472 MW Whatever Works Lemaster Stables Amy Cole Vera Rose Huntington, WV

496 My Genius is A Reel Dream Grandview Stables Michelle Mayhugh Michelle Mayhugh Russellville, OH

435 CH Tipitina Wingswept Farm Havana Wester Wingswept Farm Nicholasville, KY

Class No. 19 Pleasure Equitation Saddle Seat          

( 17 and under )



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

577 Regal's Perfect Song Whistle Stop Farm 1 Doug Bowen Drew Case Lexington, KY

419 Commandant David Burcham 2 David Burcham David Burcham Hebron, KY

420 Miss Dandelion 3 Ryan Hoffard Kim Becker

14 Craycroft Royality Meyer Hackney's SCR larry Meyer
Larry Meyers and Dr. Mark 

Hyatt Glendale, KY Glendale, KY

Class No. 20 Road Pony To Bike (JR. Pony) Qualifies for 

SCHA Road Pony Championship at Alexandria Fair



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

461 High Times Perfect Blue Ainsley Farm 1 Brenda McKibbin Terry & Brenda McKibbin Tilsonburg, ON, Canada

151 Forty-Five Caliber Sandy Run Stables 2 Kaycee Dolwick Karina Smith Hebron, KY

432 Bungalow Bill Wingswept Farm 3 Molly Steinkamp Jane A. Steinkamp Huntingburg, IN

424 Diamonds and Bling Infinity Stables 4 Andi Bittker Andi Bittker Lantana, IL

473 CF Maxed Night Out Lemaster Stables 5 Dr. Mary Reams Dr. Mary Reams Ashland, KY

450 Charming Diva Morgan Reiser Stables 6 Vicki Webb Morgan Reiser Stables

418 Marciano Zubrod Cindy Merrell Mellisa Beck Aliso Viejo, CA

453 Queensbury Consort Wallen Central Caitlin Morrell Sixt Caitlin Morrell Sixt Chaffee, NY

455 Our Curious George Wallen Central Morgan Morrell Morgan Morrell Chaffee, NY

439 Back in Black Sydney Nields Erin Young Independence, KY

433 Glided Image Wingswept Farm Sandi Willis-McCarter Sandi Willis-McCarter Lexington, KY

491 The Dance Writer Little Britian Stables Alison Montoya Nina Izquierdo Burlington, KY

485 Shady Creek's Design Spring Hill Katie Carter Carla Pearman Overland Park, KS

407 Worthy's Ticket Sandy Run Stables Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebron, KY

394 Haute Rod H.O.P.E. Ranch Alyssa Wilson Alyssa Wilson Science Hill, KY

Class No. 21 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Exhib.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

437 Music City Glenrose Stables 1 Charlotte Goodman Goodman/McMackin Louisville, KY

525 Heartland Special Special Equus Farm 2 Calloray Howard Equus Farm Nicholasville, Ky

478 Heartland Direct Hit Griesinger Stables 3 Tonia Becker
Terry Griesinger/Tonia 

Becker Grants Lick, KY

717 Hawkeye's Dark magic 4 Julie England Northern KY Equine Lab Burlington, KY

16 Craycroft Bandit 5 Teresa Morgan Terry & Teresa Morgan

442 Heartland Parade Time High Hopes 6 Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, OH

426 Limited Edition Infinity Stables EX Dr. Nita Isgigg Dr. Nita Isgigg Mt. Washington, KY

15 Craycroft Phenom Todd Meyer Glendale, Ky

Class No. 22 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

425 Mistress Kirby K Infinity Stables 1 Abigale Lauer Abigale Lauer Shelbyville, KY

491 The Dance Writer Little Britian Stables 2 Alison Montoya

449 Up to Snuph Morgan Reiser Stables 3 Marsha Jons Marsha Jons Louisville, KY

464 I Saw Him First Reiser Stables 4 Erin Obenauf Tony Rivera Louisville, KY

457 Newt Wallen Central 5 Courtney Monell Courtney Monell Chaffee, NY

454 All The Candy Wallen Central 6 Melissa Sharley Melissa Sharley Indiannapolis, IN

431 Sir Sky Buck Wingswept Farm Megan Carter Wingswept Farm Georgetown, KY

445 Winsdown Ton O Steel Little Britian Stables Ashley Gliese Ashley Gliese

492 Sassacus Little Britian Stables Patricia Clifford Patricia Clifford

474 Hightime's Perfect Angel Lemaster Stables Mary Evans Amy Conley Ashland, KY

176 Haute Fussy Huzzy H.O.P.E. Ranch Rena Silvers H.O.P.E. Ranch Somerset, KY

Class No. 23 ASB Show Pleasure, Adult Exhibitor                    



No HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

451 Cloverleaf Freedom Writor Bill Schoeman Stables 1 Bill Schoeman Bill Schoeman Georgetown, KY

448 He's All Mine Morgan Reiser Stables 2 Tami Reiser Morgan Reiser Stables Simpsonville, KY

Class No. 24 ASB Five Gaited (open)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

642 Holiday Signiture Stables 1 Marcha Well

128 Innovator Showtime Saddlebreds 2 Kathy Cochrane Kathy Cochrane Louisville, Ky

Class No. 25-a Academy Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

664 Coolside Stillwater Riding Academy 1 Haley Duening

121 Cappy Little Britain Stables 2 Kelly Luebbering

630 JJ Louisville Equestrian Center 3 Meagan Woods

122 Able Little Britain Stables 4 Jessica Raines

110 Worty's Ticket Sandy Run Stables 5 Lisa Tibbs

Class No. 25a Academy Equitation, 14 to 17     

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

137 The Star of April Reiser Stables 1 Allyson Pierce Reiser Stables Louisville, KY

638 Captain Branon Stables 2 Devin Sell Branon Stables

127 Innovator Showtime Saddlebreds 3 Samantha Dabney Kathy Cockrane Louisville, KY

116 Cappy Little Britain Stables 4 Megan Tobergate

Class No. 25b Academy Equitation, 14 to 17     

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

631 Trix Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Rachel Carden Louisville, Ky

103 45 Caliber Sandy Run Stables 2 Ashley Chuck

643 Windemer's Red Emperor Signature Stables 3 Katie Santry

663 CH Tipitina Windswept Farm 4 Megan Byrnes

639 Captain Branon Stables 5 Bronzie Peach-Yancey

120 Daylight Little Britain Farm 6 Jessica Trask Burlington, Ky

Class No. 26 Academy Equitation, 13 & under     

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

656 CH Tipitina Wingswept Farm 1 Melissa Steinkamp

138 The Star of April Reiser Stables 2 Emily Adams Reiser Stables Union, KY

673  El Camion Zubrod Stables 3  Laura Jones  Louisville,  Ky 

108 Twighlight's Brightest Star Sandy Run Stables 4 Julie Rothwall

154 Mountjoy's Town Boy Spring Hill Stables 5 Danielle Milbern Danielle Milbern Nicholasville, Ky

672  Magic Fire Music Zubrod Stables 6  Barbara Brown  Louisville,  Ky 

658 Sir Star Buck Wingswept Farm Sarah Absten

671 Eddie Stillwater Riding Academy Stephanie Cloud

644 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables Lisa Tiemeyer

155 Big Love Spring Hill Stables Bobbie Johnson Sierra Newsome Winchester, Ky

Class No. 27 Academy Equitation, Adult     (W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

656 CH Tipitina Wingswept Farm 1 Melissa Steinkamp

155 Big Love Spring Hill 2 Bobbie Johnson Sierra Newsome Winchester Ky

658 Sir Star Buck Wingswept Farm 3 Sarah Absten

138 The Star of April Reiser Stables 4 Emily Adams Reiser Stables Louisville, Ky

672  Magic Fire Music Zubrod Stables 5  Barbara Brown  Louisville,  Ky 

673  El Camion Zubrod Stables 6  Laura Jones  Louisville,  Ky 

671 Eddie Stillwater Riding Academy Stephanie Cloud

644 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables Lisa Tiemeyer

108 Twighlight's Brightest Star Sandy Run Stables Julie Rothwall Hebron, Ky

154 Mountjoy's Town Boy Spring Hill Danielle Milbern Danielle Milburn Nicholasville, Ky

Class No. 28 Academy Pleasure, Adult              

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

137 The Star of April Reiser Stables 1 Allyson Pierce Reiser Stables Louisville, KY

127 Innovator Showtime Saddlebreds 2 Samantha Dabney Kathy Cachrane Louisville, KY

103 45 Caliber Sandy Run Stables 3 Ashley Chuck

664 Coolside Stillwater Riding Academy 4 Haley Duening

638 Captain Branon Stables 5 Devin Sell

116 Cappy Little Britain Stables 6 Megan Tobergate

643 Windemer's Red Emperor Signature Stables Katie Santry

Class No. 29a Academy Pleasure, 17 & Under        

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

110 Worty's Ticket Sandy Run Stables 1 Lisa Tibbs

663 CH Tipitina Wingswept Farm 2 Megan Byrnes

122 Able Little Britain Stables 3 Jessica Raines

121 Cappy Little Britain Stables 4 Kelly Luebbering

639 Captain Branon Stables 5 Bronzie Peach-Yancey

120 Daylight Little Britain Stables 6 Jessica Traft

630 JJ Louisville Equestrian Center Meagan Woods

631 Trix Louisville Equestrian Center Rachel Carden

Class No. 29b Academy Pleasure, 17 & Under        

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

685  Worth Waiting For Zubrod Stables 1  Marsha Wells  Louisville,  Ky 

686  Beau's Lucky Shamrock Zubrod Stables 2  Misty Buchanan  Carrolton,  Ky 

623 JJ Louisville Equestrian Center 3 Juliana Sheridan

105 Just Along for the Ride Sandy Run Stables 4 Christine Zumwalde

Class No. 30 Academy Equitation, Adult                

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

635 Lucy Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Shelby Hood

109 Heir to Excellence Sandy Run Stables 2 Kylee Burns

625 JJ Louisville Equestrian Center 3 Lindsey Phillips

690  El Camion Zubrod Stables 4  Bethany Reul  Crestwood,  Ky 

139 Angel Shamrock Farms 5 Ashley Reeves Shamrock Farms Smithfield, KY

640 Buddy Branon Stables 6 Alayna Wyler

126 Fantasia Showtime Saddlebreds Lily Carroll Showtime Saddlebreds Louisville, Ky

Class No. 31 Academy Equitation, 14 to 17     (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

636 Lucy Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Sydney Glenn

645 Canterbury Signature Stables 2 Ella Janson

621 Angel Louisville Equestrian Center 3 Haley Carpenter

124 Gypsy Castanet Showtime Saddlebreds 4 Sarah Judah Showtime Saddlebreds  Louisville,  Ky 

107 Sega Genesis Sandy Run Stables 5 Grace Woodcock

Class No. 32a Academy Equitation, 11 to 13     

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

627 Trix Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Macy Brangers

691  Magic Fire Music Zubrod Stables 2  Megan Gansen  Louisville,  Ky 

666 Penny Stillwater Riding Academy 3 Grace Koenig

615 Iggy Pop Louisville Equestrian Center 4 Amber Faust

140 Angel Shamrock Farms 5 Tayiana West Smithfield, KY

Class No. 32b Academy Equitation, 11 to 13     

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

620 J Crew Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Hailey Jaggers

665 Eddie Stillwater Riding Academy 2 Lily Smith

113 Replay's Robert E Lee Sandy Run Stables 3 Sara Gill

151 Between the Lines Lemaster Stables 4 Kaitlin Wilhere

Class No. 32c Academy Equitation, 11 to 13     

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

652 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables 1 Clare Deschler

667 Jessica Stillwater Riding Academy 2 Corine Koogler

693  Beau's Lucky Shamrock Zubrod Stables 3  Emily Blackburn  Carrollton,  Ky 

614 Lucy Louisville Equestrian Center 4 Alyssa Dooley

668 Buddy Stillwater Riding Academy 5 Katie Jauch

118 Domino Little Britain Stables 6 Emily Walden

Class No. 33a Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

647 Margaret Signature Stables 1 Colby Hoover

669 Jessica Stillwater Riding Academy 2 Meredith Miresse

692  Worth Waiting For Zubrod Stables 3  Adria Shields  Goshen,  Ky 

115 Emma Yoder Little Britain Stables 4 Makenna Lanham

106 Twighlight's Brightest Star Sandy Run Stables 5 Elise Hayes

670 Buddy Stillwater Riding Academy 6 Bridget Mitchell

Class No. 33b Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

626 Josh Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Lorelei Shafer

617 Sassy Louisville Equestrian Center 2 Brandon McKnight

646 Canterbury Signature Stables 3 Ava Janson

634 Angel Louisville Equestrian Center 4 Sarah Glenn

117 IDK Little Britain Stables 5 Chelsea Dragan

Class No. 33c Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

622 Iggy Pop Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Jessica Ridgway

637 Rowdy Louisville Equestrian Center 2 Talia Disney

659 Sir Star Buck Wingswept Farm 3 Madelyne Stephens

649 Canterbury Signature Stables 4 Ava Rich

628 J Crew Louisville Equestrian Center 5 Marisa Franklin

112 Sega Genesis Sandy Run Stables 6 Morgan Chuck

632 Angel Louisville Equestrian Center Reagan Giles

125 Fantasia Showtime Saddlebreds Maggie Casey Showtime Saddlebreds Louisville, Ky

114 Ma Padrata Star Sandy Run Stables Shelby Saner

Class No. 34a Academy Equitation 8 & under       

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

633 Iggy Pop Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Sara Fouts

694 Worth Waiting For Zubrod Stables 2 Sophie Rogers

648 Canterbury Signature Stables 3 Kaleigh Travis

616 Rowdy Louisville Equestrian Center 4 Amelia Gorman

624 Josh Louisville Equestrian Center 5 Laney Shafer

119 Daylight Little Britain Stables 6 Claire Coppage

641 Buddy Branon Stables Hannah Broughton

102 Sega Genesis Sandy Run Stables Amy Stewart

111 Twighlight's Brightest Star Sandy Run Stables Luke Fedders

Class No. 34b Academy Equitation 8 & under       

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

660 CH Tipitina Wingswept Farm 1 Isabella Wester

696  Worth Waiting For Zubrod Stables 2  Salay Tompkins  Goshen,  Ky 

697  Beau's Lucky Shamrock Zubrod Stables 3  Lily Harper  Goshen,  Ky 

618 J Crew Louisville Equestrian Center 4 Connor Franklin

650 Windemer's Red Emperor Signature Stables 5 Avery Hoover

695  El Camion Zubrod Stables 6  Travis Reason  Louisville,  Ky 

619 Rosie Louisville Equestrian Center Ethan Neville

Class No. 34c Academy Equitation 8 & under       

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

685  Worth Waiting For Zubrod Stables 1  Marsha Wells  Louisville,  Ky 

623 JJ Louisville Equestrian Center 2 Juliana Sheridan

686  Beau's Lucky Shamrock Zubrod Stables 3  Misty Buchanan  Carrolton,  Ky 

105 Just Along for the Ride Sandy Run Stables 4 Christine Zumwalde

Class No. 35 Academy Pleasure, Adult     (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

635 Lucy Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Shelby Hood

109 Heir to Excellence Sandy Run Stables 2 Kylee Burns

625 JJ Louisville Equestrian Center 3 Lindsey Phillips

640 Buddy Branon Stables 4 Alayna Wyler

139 Angel Shamrock Rock 5 Ashley Reeves

126 Fantasia Showtime Saddlebreds 6 Lily Carroll Showtime Saddlebreds Louisville, Ky

690  El Camion Zubrod Stables Bethany Reul  Crestwood,  Ky 

Class No. 36 Academy Pleasure, 14 to 17             

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

636 Lucy Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Sydney Glenn

615 Iggy Pop Louisville Equestrian Center 2 Amber Faust

113 Twighlight's Brightest Star Sandy Run Stables 3 Sara Gill

691  Magic Fire Music Zubrod Stables 4  Megan Gansen  Louisville,  Ky 

107 Sega Genesis Sandy Run Stables 5 Grace Woodcock

665 Eddie Stillwater Riding Academy 6 Lily Smith

140 Angel Shamrock Farm Taviana West Shamrock Farm

Class No. 37a Academy Pleasure, 11 to 13     (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

627 Trix Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Macy Brangers

620 J Crew Louisville Equestrian Center 2 Hailey Jaggers

645 Canterbury Signature Stables 3 Ella Janson

621 Angel Louisville Equestrian Center 4 Haley Carpenter

124 Gypsy Castanet Showtime Saddlebreds 6 Sarah Judah Showtime Saddlebreds Louisville, Ky

666 Penny Stillwater Riding Academy Grace Koenig

151 Between the lines Lemasters Stable Kaitlin Wilhere

Class No. 37b Academy Pleasure, 11 to 13     (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

617 Sassy Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Brandon McKnight

614 Lucy Louisville Equestrian Center 2 Alyssa Dooley

693  Beau's Lucky Shamrock Zubrod Stables 3  Emily Blackburn  Carrollton,  Ky 

667 Jessica Stillwater Riding Academy 4 Corine Koogler

118 Domino Little Britain Stables 5 Emily Walden

668 Buddy Stillwater Riding Academy 6 Katie Jauch

Class No. 38a Academy Pleasure, 9 & 10           

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

652 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables 1 Clare Deschler

647 Margaret Signature Stables 2 Colby Hoover

669 Jessica Stillwater Riding Academy 3 Meredith Miresse

692  Worth Waiting For Zubrod Stables 4  Adria Shields  Goshen,  Ky 

115 Emma Yoder Little Britain Stables 5 Makenna Lanham

670 Buddy Stillwater Riding Academy 6 Bridget Mitchell

Class No. 38b Academy Pleasure, 9 & 10           

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

626 Josh Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Lorelei Shafer

646 Canterbury Signature Stables 2 Ava Janson

106 Replay's Robert E Lee Sandy Run Stables 3 Elise Hayes

117 IDK Little Britain Stables 4 Chelsea Dragan

634 Angel Louisville Equestrian Center 5 Sarah Glenn

Class No. 38c Academy Pleasure, 9 & 10           

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

112 Sega Genesis Sandy Run Stables 1 Morgan Chuck

649 Canterbury Signature Stables 2 Ava Rich

125 Fantasia Showtime Saddlebreds 3 Maggie Casey Showtime Saddlebreds Louisville, Ky

616 Rowdy Louisville Equestrian Center 4 Amelia Gorman

650 Windemer's Red Emperor Signature Stables 5 Avery Hoover

632 Angel Louisville Equestrian Center 6 Reagan Giles

628 J Crew Louisville Equestrian Center Marisa Franklin

Class No. 39a Academy Pleasure 8 & under           

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

659 Sir Star Buck Wingsept 1 Madelyne Stephens

633 Iggy Pop Louisville Equestrian Center 2 Sara Fouts

694 Worth Waiting For Zubrod Stables 3 Sophie Rodgers

624 Josh Louisville Equestrian Center 4 Laney Shafer

637 Rowdy Louisville Equestrian Center 5 Talia Disney

641 Buddy Branon Stables 6 Hannah Broughton

111 Twighlight's Brightest Star Sandy Run Stables Luke Fedders

Class No. 39b Academy Pleasure 8 & under           

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

622 Iggy Pop Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Jessica Ridgway

648 Canterbury Signature Stables 2 Kaleigh Travis

119 Daylight Little Britain Stables 3 Claire Coppage

102 Sega Genesis Sandy Run Stables 4 Amy Stewart

114 Ma Padrata Star Sandy Run Stables 5 Shelby Saner

Class No. 39c Academy Pleasure 8 & under           

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

696  Worth Waiting For Zubrod Stables 1  Salay Tompkins  Goshen,  Ky 

695  El Camion Zubrod Stables 2  Travis Reason  Louisville,  Ky 

660 CH Tipitina Wingswept Farm 3 Isabella Wester

697  Beau's Lucky Shamrock Zubrod Stables 4  Lily Harper  Goshen,  Ky 

619 Rosie Louisville Equestrian Center 5 Ethan Neville

618 J Crew Louisville Equestrian Center 6 Connor Franklin

Class No. 40a Academy Pleasure 6&under (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

612 Rowdy Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Ainsley Brangers

662 Sir Star Buck Wingswept Farm 2 Mitchell Clark

629 Rosie Louisville Equestrian Center 3 McLain Runyon

661 CH Tipitina Wingswept Farm 4 Garland Clark

152 Kramer Lemaster 5 Elena Sandifer

123 Domino Little Britain Stables 6 Marea Earls

Class No. 40 Academy Lead Line (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

153 Kramer LeMaster 1 Reagen Burgess Ashland, Ky

Class No. 40 B Academy Lead Line (W)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

406 CH America's Lass Betsy Webb Stables 1 Lindsay Sowell Suzanne Bradshaw Little Rock, Arkansas

173 Champagne's Miss T Phi Sandy Run Stable 2 Barb Oney Barb Oney Hebron, KY

616 Worthy's Sunset Sandy Run Stable 3 Judy Dolwick same

526 My Son's Affair Dan Dee Farm 4 Andrea Seybert-Williams

Andrea Seybert-

Williams Versailles, Ky

524 Sultan's Top Flight 5 Bree Ann Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, KY

515 Giovanni's Great Day Spring Hill 6 Alison Walker - Lisa Haitz Lisa Haitz Williamsburg, Oh

550 Wild Licorice Stick Granite Hill Stable Arlys Solien Granite Hill Stable Versailles KY

Class No. 41 ASB Western Pleasure - Open



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

499 Lickety Split 1E Joseph Mangine Angela Mangine Union, Ky

542 Bailey Noble View Farm 1W Coen Noble Coen Noble Georgetown, KY

513 The Domino Effect Little Britan Stables 2 Izabelle Fischer Burlington Ky

530 Navajo Nation 3 Michael Smiley Mathew George Hebron, Ky

273 Haute Rod Hope Ranch 4 Addyson Wilson Alyssa & Addyson Wilson

507 Rugrat Sandy Run 5 Wade Fedders Wade Fedders

503 The Noble Madonna Camilla Little Britan Stables 6 Noel Earls Burlington Ky

Class No. 42 Lead Line (Western/English) Rider 6 

and under*



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

455 Our Curious George Wallen Central 1 Morgan Morrell Morgan Morrell Chaffee, NY

487 Belles Allience Steppin Hi 2 Caitlin Fields Caitlin Fields Union, KY

540 Golden Dee Sand Serpentine River Farms 3 Leah Wilson Leah Wilson Ryland Heights, Ky

543 One Hot Flirt 4 Lindsay Bosse Kyle Willson Florence KY 

527 Champagne's Bay Symbol 5 Kate LeClaire Kate LeClaire Petersburg, Ky

518 Raintree's Fare Thee Well Granite Hill Stables 6 Carole Gould Carloe Gould Versailles, Ky

Class No. 43 Hunt Seat Pleasure



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

421 Kilbro's Patent Leather 1 Kim Becker Kim Becker

529 Plaisir Sunrise Stables 2 Brenda Rappaport Wireless Valley Farm Rirer, VA

Class No. 43a Hackney Pony Country Pleasure 

Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

407 Harlem's Beau dandy Betsy Webb Stables 1 Valerie Blackwell Valerie Blackwell Louisville, KY

523 Going Rogue Playmore Farm 2 Frank Garguilo The Blackman Family KitteryPoint Maine

519 Rosey DollFace Granite Hill Stable 3 Kristin Solien Kristin Solien Versailles, KY

Class No. 44 ASB Show Pleasure Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

536 Mischevous Spirit Glen Rose Stables 1 Debra Mathis Mathis/McMackin Louisville, KY

528 My Son's Affair Dan Dee Farm 2 Andrea Seybert-Williams

Andrea Seybert-

Williams Versailles, Ky

107 Sweet Addiction Sandy Run 3 Irene McCafferty Irene McCafferty Melbourne, KY

Class No. 45 ASB Country Pleasure A.O.T.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

511 Heartlands Most Wanted Spring Hill Stables 1 Tyler Walker Tyler Walker Georgetown, KY

531 Kilbro's Peppermint Twist Kildow Stables South 2 Drew Denham Drew Denham Maysville Ky

921 Joyanna Victory High Stables 3 Haleigh Denny Victory High Stables Lawrenceburg, KY

Class No. 46 Road Pony (Juvenile Driver)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

408 Spot Betsy Webb Stables 1 Conner Franklin Betsy Webb Stables Taylorsville, KY

491 Domino Little Britan Stables 2 Nina Izquierdo Burlington Ky

512 The Noble Madonna Camilla Little Britan Stables 3 Lauren Bode Burlington Ky

509 Amigo 4 Makenna Lanham Makenna Lanham Union Ky

510 Red Little Britan Stables 5 Chelsea Dragon Burlington Ky

Class No. 47 Best Farm or Pet Pony/Horse



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

522 Rare Vos Playmore Farm 1 Jennifer Hazen Sammi Hazen/Playmore FarmLexington Ky

466 Hale's Angel Reiser Stables 2 Erin Obenauf Ramona Whips Jordan, Minnesota

409 Sign up Betsy Webb 3 Alexandra Sowell Ilimari Penne Lousiville, KY

514 Smoke Away Little Britan Stables 4 Madison Palton Burlington Ky

516 Blarney Stones Sailor Spring Hill Stable 5 Alison Walker  St. Louis, MO

495 Gleanwood's Karusman Brannon 6 Jayna Cresp Cresp Telecom Georgetown Ky 

151 Dancing the Blues Sandy Run Stable Kaycee Dolwick Kaycee Dolwick Hebron, KY

506 Rigalo Angela Mangine Angela Mangine Union, KY

508 Time to Thrill Lemaster Stable Jessica Sorensen Lemaster Stable Ashland, KY

517 Golightlys Lite O'Morn Spring Hill Stable Todd Walker Richard Thomas Hager Hill, KY

Class No. 48 English Pleasure - Open               

(horse not eligible for any other class)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

539 SR Stormy Skies Serpentine River Farms 1 Dylan Wilson Dylan Wilson Ryland Heights, Ky

Class No. 49 Hunt Seat Walk Trot 10 & under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

535 Sir Wills Glenrose Stables 1 Sloane Fleig Fleig/ Mc Mackin Lousiville Ky 

532 Loaded Weapon Reed Stables 2 Holly Lambdin
Holly Lambdin & Kelsy 

Martin Versailles, Ky

Class No. 50 ASB Model (to be shown in hand)                                                        



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

544 CF Hot Diggity Yellow Dog Equestrian 1 Blair Cecil Blair Cecil Louisville, KY

Class No. 51 Arab Model to be shown in hand



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

492 Forty-five Caliber Sandy Run Stables 1 Karina Smith Karina Smith Hebron, KY

534 Sir Wills Glenrose Stables 2 Kendall Johnson Fleig/ Mc Mackin Lousiville Ky 

491 The Dance Writer Little Britan Stables 3 Nina Izquierdo Burlington Ky

488 Great Day's War Princess Little Britan Stables 4 Dylan Wilson Burlington Ky

Class No. 52 Walk Trot pleasure (12 and under 

Saddleseat)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

541 RW Night Moves Riverwind Stable 1 Cindy Mayer Cindy Mayer Cincinnati, OH

279 Oh Canada & The June Bug Meadow Brook Farms 2 Charlie Poppe Charlie & Suzie Poppe Cincinnati, OH

182 Classic Snapshot Breezy Meadows Stables 3 Nancy Bedinghaus Jerry & Nancy BedinghausHamilton, OH

Class No. 53 Carriage Reinmanship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

403 The Norseman Betsy Webb Stables 1 Sklyar Rueff Kathy Rueff Louisville, KY

446 Brookhill's Who's Your Daddy Morgan Reiser Stables 2 Delaney Webb Ray Blanton Delaware, Oh

470 Golightly's Independence LeMaster Stables 3 Vivian Sandifer same Flatwoods, Ky

423 CH Lost Token Showtime Saddlebreds 4 Noah Justice Noah Justice Louisville, KY

498 Sophie Tucker Signature Stables 5 Sophia Giuffre same Louisville, KY

410 Pike's Rare Ruby Hundred Acre Wood Farm 6 Annabel Kipp Noe Annabel Kipp Noe Ashland Ky

350 WWF All Star Sensation Spring Hill 7 Sierra Newsome Vince & Debbie Newsome Winchester Ky

444 Cocktails and Dreams Little Britain Stables 8 Lauren Bode Little Britain Stables Burlington Ky

456 All the Candy Wallen Central Brianna Sharky Melissa Sharky Indianapolis, In

422 On the Record Showtime Saddlebreds Isabelle Fuchs Isabelle Fuchs Louisville, KY

443 High Times Encore Brannon Zae Brannon Brannon Georgetown KY 

481 Spirit Varnee Spring Hill Tori Quinton same Harrodsburg ky

482 Lookin Ready Spring Hill Kaitlin White Tim & Cristyn White Richmond Ky

491 Just Along for the Ride Sandy Run Madeliene Kissinger same Cincinnati, Oh

Class No. 54 ASB Show Pleasure Championship 

(Junior Exhibitor)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME 

& AGE OF 

RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

452 Marbella Wallen Central 1 James Wallen Carolyn Tongate Jeffersonville, IN

688 Joyanna Victory High Stables 2 Melanie Hudnall Denny Victory High Stables Lawrenceburg KY 

Class No. 55 Road Pony to Bike Championship (48 

inches and under)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

546 Soquili's My Sweet William Crumpler Stables Ltd 1 Anna Dearen Simpsonville, Ky

496 My Genius is a Real Dream Grnadview Stables 2 Michelle Mayhugh same Russellville Oh

472 MW Whatever Works LeMaster Stables 3 Amy Cole Vera Rose Huntington, WV

484 The Star of April Reiser Stables 4 Mady Gill Carolyn Stuart Chicago, IL

154 Primo Bandoso Sandy Run 5 Sierra Pintarich same Sainte Clairesville Oh

405 Our Best Admiral Sandy Run 6 Alex Potter Judy Dolwick Hebron, Ky

Class No. 56 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

141 Bullet Gabe Cunningham Stable 1 Brooke Schafer Judd Farms Burkesville KY 

1342 Mickey Deez 2 Beth Jenkins Joe and Beth Jenkins Harrodsburg Ky 

23 Ta Turner 3 Ashley England-Huff Ashley England-Huff Hebron KY 

Class No. 57 Road Horse Under Saddle Stake



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

402 First Class Day TS Alliance Stud/Gerherdt Roos 1 Deborah Orr Tillman Studs Antioch IL

471 Fort Chistwell's Mountain Dew Lemaster Stables Ex Jordan Kirk Vera Rose Huntington WV

Class No. 58 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure 

Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

525 Heartland Special Special Equus Farm 1 Calloray Howard Equus Farm Nicholasville, KY

500 Hawkeye's Dark Magic 2 Julie England Northern KY Equine Lab Burlington KY 

426 Limited Edition Infinity Stables 3 Dr. Nits Isgrigg Dr. Nits Isgrigg My Washington Ky

442 Heartland Paradetime High Hopes 4 Bill Jones Bill Jones Urbana, OH

16 Craycroft Bandit 5 Telesa Morgan Terry & Teresa Morgan Elizabethtown, KY

15 Craycroft Phenom Meyer Hackneys 6 Todd Meyer Larry\Janet Meyer Glendale, Ky

478 Heartland Direct Hit Griesinger Stables 7 Tonia Becker Griesinger Stables Grants Lick KY 

Class No. 59 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving 

Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

545 Future Perfect Mike Felty Stables 1 Kristin Stivers Christie Milbury Bellville, Tx

547 The Fabulous Truth Crumpler Stables Ltd 2 Whitney Irwin Patricia Malcom Emmaus Pa

449 Up to Snuph Morgan Reiser Stables 3 Marsha Jons same Louisville, Ky

454 All The Candy Wallen Central 4 Melissa Sharky Melissa Sharky Indianapolis, IN

464 I saw him first Reiser Stables 5 Erin Obenauf Tony Rivera Louisville, Ky

540 Great Day's War Princess Little Britain Stables 6 Leah Wilson Leah Wilson Ryland, Ky

457 Newt Wallen Central 7 Courtney Morrell Courtney Morrell Chaffee, NY

436 Jewels for a Princess 8 Brooke Trainer Brian & Brooke Trainer Hebron, KY

425 Mistress Kirby K. Infinity Stables Abigale Lauer same Shelbyville Ky

176 Haute Fussy Huzzy H.O.P.E. Ranch Rena Silvers H.O.P.E Ranch Somerset, Ky

Class No. 60 ASB Show Pleasure Championship 

(Adult Exhibitor)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

505 Heartland Summer Storm 1 Betty Featherston Betty & Warren FeatherstonLexington, KY

134 Romeo's Finacier Whistle Stop Farm 2 Doug Bowen Doug Bowen Lexington, KY

Class No. 61 Hackney Pony Championship       Cob 

Tail



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

447 The Final Four Morgan Reiser Stables 1 Morgan Chad Reiser Donna Khubander Bellbrook, Oh

494 Best of News Grandview Stables 2 Michelle Mayhugh same Russellville Oh

521 Prince's Black Tie Affair PlayMor Farm 3 Jennifer Hazen
Sammi Hazen/PlayMor 

Farm Lexington, Ky

1615 He's Unbelievable Whistle Stop Farm 4 Doug Bowen Ann & LeAnn Bruce Louisville Ky

501 Diane's Charm Timberlane Farm 5 Joe Brown same Lexington Ky

550 Tart's High Heels Signature Stables 6 Anna Rogers Daub Robin Rogers Louisville Ky

469 Santana Snow Spring Hill 7 Alison Walker Glasscock Inc Louisville Ky

537 You Can't Resist Me Kentucky Creek Stables 8 Koos van den Berg
Barbara A Willoughby-

Pease Harrodsburg Ky

Class No. 62 Three Gaited Park Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

438 Unending Love 1 Brenna Trainer Maggie Schwarb Hebron Ky

502 H.S Fixation Timberlane Farm 2 Angelia Mangine Dr. Kathleen Allen Clearwater Fl 

351 CH Olympic Charm Infinity Stables 3 Jordyn Isgrigg Jordyn Isgrigg Mt. Washington Ky

472 MW Whatever Works Lemaster Stables 4 Amy Cole Vera Rose Huntington WV

532 Loaded Weapon Reed Stable 5 Kelsey Martin Kelsey Martin Versailles KY 

350 Big Love Spring Hill Stables 6 Sierra Newsome Sierra Newsome Winchester KY 

24 Heir To Excellence Sandy Run Stables 7 Melanie Palmer Melanie Palmer Hebron Ky

490 Santana's Wild Country Little Britan Stables 8 Savannah Schoen Little Britan Stables Burlington, KY

Class No. 63 ASB Country Pleasure Championship 

Jr. Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

458 Sour Patch Kid Sunrise Stables 1 Melissa Moore Greg & Gina Crews Barborsville, Wva

378 Double Dog Dare Me 2 Joe Jenkins Joe & Beth Jenkins Harrodsburg, Ky

Class No. 64 ASB Fine Harness Stake



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

533 Bourbon Sky Mike Mc Intosh Stables 1 Bill Marple Bill Marple Dallas Texas 

493 Just Lika Spider River Bend Farm 2 Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, Oh

156 Mount Joy's First Down Whistle Stop Farm 3 Sarah Walker Sarah Walker Auxauasse MO

406 Shadytime Sandy Run Stables 4 Laura Peters Laura Peters Hebron KY

Class No. 65 ASB Five Gated Championship 

Amateur



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

739 AJ Awesome Bud Silverstone 1 Brooke Schafer same Nicholasville, Ky

154 Primo Badoso Sandy Run Stable 2 Sierra Pintarich same Sainte Clariesville, Oh

117 Hamana Bey 3 Terry Denny Kelcie Denny-Schwartz Burlington, Ky

487 Belles Allience Steppin Hi 4 Caitlin Fields Caitlin Fields Union, KY

353 Pine Hill Kamil 5 Kaitlyn Duff same Lawrenceburg, In

544 CF Hot Diggity Yellow Dog Equestrian 6 Blair Cecil Blair Cecil Louisville, KY

497 Chrome Extravagance Belleview Farm 7 Charles Semones Susan Brown Harrodsburg Ky

Class No. 66 Arabian English Pleasure 

Championship Pure and Part



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

279 Oh Canada & The June Bug Meadow Brook Farms 1 Charlie Poppe Charlie & Suzie Poppe Cincinnati, Oh

182 Classic Snapshot Breezy Meadows Stables 2 Nancy Bedinghaus Jerry & Nancy Bedinghaus Hamilton, OH

Class No. 67 Carriage Class (Period Dress)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

485 Shady Creeks Design Spring Hill 1 Katie Carter Carla Pearman Overlan Park, Ks

450 Charming Diva Morgan Reiser Stables 2 Vicki Webb Morgan Reiser Stables Simpsonville, Ky

548 Calloway's Show Me State Crumpler Stables Ltd 3 Sarah White Thoilameyer Soquili Stables LLC Woodstock Ga

453 Queensburry Consort Wallen Central 4 Caitlin Monell Sixt Caitlin Norrell Sixt Chaffee, NY

473 CF Maxed Night Out Lemaster Stables 5 Marissa Baquero Dr Mary Reams Ashland Ky

273 Haute Rod H.O.P.E. Ranch 6 Alyssa Wilson Alyssa & Addyson Wilson

461 High Times Perfect Blue Ainsley Farm LLC 7 Brenda McKibben Terry & Brenda McKibben Tilsonburg, Ontario

151 Forty-Five Caliber Sandy Run Stable 8 Kaycee Dolwick Karina Smith Hebron Ky

436 Unending Love SCR Brooke Trainer Maggie Schwarb Burlington, KY

107 Sweet Addiction Sandy Run Stable Irene McCafferty Irene McCafferty Melbourne, KY

439 Back in Black Sydney Nields Erin Young Independence, KY

492 Sassacus Little Britain Stables Patricia Clifford same Burlington, KY

Class No. 68 ASB Country Pleasure Championship 

Adult Exhibtior



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

505 Go Big Blue Equus Farm 1 Paul Adams Equus Farm Nicholasville, KY

Class No. 69 Harness Pony Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

58 All Rise Rebecca Davis Stables 1 Rebecca Davie

Rebecca Davis 

Stables

483 A Gypsy's Face Spring Hill 2 Ashley Bolender
Ashley Bolender & Jason 

Kornaker Fayettville, Oh

413 Preferred Branch Hunderd Acre Wood 3 Annabel Kippi Noe same Ashland Ky

688 Radiant Elegance Victory High Stables 4 Melanie Hudnau Denney Victory High Stables Lawrenceburg, Ky

Class No. 70 ASB Three Gaited Championship 

(Amateur)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

40 Heartland Flurry Equus Farm 1 Jerry Cummins Equus Farm Nicholasville, KY

549 Seamaur's Traveler Signature Stables 2 Chad Cole JoAnne Fair Delaware, OH

441 Wild Turkey High Hopes 3 Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, OH

14 Heartland Yankee Strutter Meyer Hackeys 4 Larry Meyer Larry/Janet Meyer Glendale, Ky

25 Railsplitter Sandy Run Stable 5 Kaycee Dolwick Jim and Kaycee Dolwick Hebron KY 

171 The KY Gentleman Woodlane Stables 6 Emily Wallingford-Marshall Woodlane Stable Maysville KY 

Class No. 71 Road Pony Championship                

(52 inches & under)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

504 Royal Creast's Stanes O' Hoy Buchanan Stables 1 Michael Buchanan Melinda More Versailes KY

480 Ask Me Why Spring Hill 2 Todd Walker Anne Fitzpatric Versailles, Ky

352 Virtual Viper Infinity Stables 3 Joel Dorignae Janine Bustcher New Orleans La

467 The Nutcracker Prince Reiser Stables 4 Ryan Stodd Tina Stodd Dayton, KY

Class No. 72 ASB Three Gaited Championship 

(Open)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

739 A.J. Awesome Bud Silverstone 1 Brooke Schafer Brooke Schafer Nicholasville KY 

544 CFHot Diggity Yellow Dog Equestrian 2 Blair Cecil Blair Cecil Louisville, KY

117 Havana Bey 3 Terry Denny Kelcie Denny-Schwartz Burlington,KY

353 Pine Hill Kamil 4 Kaitlyn Duff Kaitlyn Duff Lawrenceburg IN 

Class No. 73 Arab Costume (Pure and Part)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

282 Fed Ex Cunningham Stable 1 Les Cunningham Bryce & Julie Gomes Mt Sterling, Ky

479 Hot Lips Infinity Stables 2 Jimmy Robertson
Willow Wind Saddlebreds 

LLC Louisville Ky

171 Zeron Woodlane Stables 3 EB "Lucky" Wallingford Woodlane Stables Maysville, Ky

354 Ramblin Man Llangfels 4 Scott Langfels Scott Langfels Versailles, Ky

99 Clemenza Schack Farms 5 Jim Schack Schack Farms California Ky

Class No. 74 Road Horse to Bike Stake (Open)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

448 He's All Mine Morgan Reiser Stables 1 Tami Reiser Morgan Reiser Stables Simpsonville KY 

451 Cloverleaf Freedom Writer Bill Scholman 2 Bill Scholman Bill & Ansie Scholman Georgetown, Ky

538 Priceless Integrity Mace Stables 3 Don Mace Kim\Paula Mace Hartmanar AR

Class No. 75 ASB Five Gaited Championship (Open)


